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mardi   15:30 Lanes 17 - 28Salon de Quilles st Georg
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

1 - ANDRE LEBLANC  Lane 27  HDCP=208  Ave=992
Cecile 471 3 157 0
Michel Couture 1783 9 198 0
Jean-Noel Morneau 1153 9 128 0
Raymond Houle 1658 9 184 0
Colette Duguay 372 3 124 0
Andre Leblanc 1817 9 201 0

7 - NORMAND BELLEMAR  Lane 17  HDCP=144  Ave=1056
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Monique Davis 1227 6 204 0
Gilberte Hamel 1733 9 192 0
Claude Boisvert 1425 9 158 0
Pierre Remillard 1190 6 198 0
Normand Bellemare 1387 9 154 0

2 - LISE URBAIN  Lane 22  HDCP=267  Ave=933
Céline Arnaud 1601 9 177 0
John O'reilly 719 9 79 0
Lise F 1169 6 194 0
Yvette Piette 0 0 bk193 0
Lise Urbain 865 6 144 0
Claudette Vernier 1321 9 146 0

8 - DIANE GUERIN  Lane 20  HDCP=212  Ave=988
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Lucien Bertrand 1811 9 201 0
Pauline Spurdens 955 6 159 0
Diane Barrette 1448 9 160 0
Danyelle Lachance 1432 9 159 0
Diane Guerin 1436 9 159 0

3 - GISELE SALOIS  Lane 28  HDCP=205  Ave=995
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Martine Charest 1073 6 178 0
Huguette Cloutier 1531 9 170 0
Jeannine Bordeleau 892 9 99 0
Gisele Salois 1698 9 188 0
Egide Pelletier 1893 9 210 0

9 - BILL WRIGHT  Lane 21  HDCP=72  Ave=1128
Diane C 920 6 153 0
Thelma Wright 1778 9 197 0
Bill Wright 1649 9 183 0
Serge St-Andre 1883 9 209 0
Claude Bilodeau 0 0 bk199 0
Suzie Baily 1689 9 187 0

4 - JANE CHARBONNEAU  Lane 24  HDCP=176  Ave=1024
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Kathleen Palmer 405 3 135 0
Danyele Houle 1666 9 185 0
Gary Davis 989 6 164 0
Marcel Demontgaillard 1210 6 201 0
Jane Carbonneau 567 3 189 0

10 - GILLES DAUNAIS  Lane 23  HDCP=244  Ave=956
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Denise Bergeron 1442 9 160 0
Claudette Leblanc 1772 9 196 0
Ginette Bellemare 1142 9 126 0
Antoinette Drolet 1231 9 136 0
Gilles Daunais 1696 9 188 0

5 - MICHEL PERRON  Lane 19  HDCP=0  Ave=1288
Fernand Barrette 1761 9 195 0
Michel L Laporte 1309 6 218 0
Jack Pappini 1982 9 220 0
Michel S Salois 1460 6 243 0
Denis Asselin 1843 9 204 0
Michel P Perron 1873 9 208 0

11 - HAROLD ROSENBERG  Lane 25  HDCP=280  Ave=920
Vacant 0 0 150 0
Emilia Tremblay 1058 6 176 0
Lise Gagné 1403 9 155 0
Astrid Leclerc 935 9 103 0
Denis Morency 1005 6 167 0
Harold Rosenberger 1521 9 169 0

6 - SYDNEY COFFIN  Lane 26  HDCP=106  Ave=1094
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Richard Dufault 1458 9 162 0
Sydney Coffin 1716 9 190 0
Gaetan Tremblay 1060 6 176 0
Omer Piette 0 0 bk216 0
Fleurimont Urbain 1808 9 200 0

12 - JEAN GAGNÉ  Lane 18  HDCP=124  Ave=1076
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Marielle Vaillancourt 0 0 bk179 0
Denise Remillard 1598 9 177 0
Jean-Pierre Paré 628 3 209 0
Claude Arnaud 1492 9 165 0
Jean Gagne 589 3 196 0

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
4017 HAROLD ROSENBERG 1410 ANDRE LEBLANC
3990 GISELE SALOIS 1386 BILL WRIGHT
3974 NORMAND BELLEMAR 1383 JANE CHARBONNEAU

Handicap Series Handicap Game

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
4017 HAROLD ROSENBERG 1386 BILL WRIGHT
3990 GISELE SALOIS 1380 NORMAND BELLEMAR
3768 GILLES DAUNAIS 1284 DIANE GUERIN
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave +/-
Michel S Salois 1460 6 243 264 753 a243 a243 a243 729 729 - 729 = 0
Jack Pappini 1982 9 220 258 699 214 185 205 604 604 - 687 = -83
Michel L Laporte 1309 6 218 251 665 a218 a218 a218 654 654 - 654 = 0
Egide Pelletier 1893 9 210 267 692 267 184 110 561 561 - 666 = -105
Jean-Pierre Paré 628 3 209 265 628 a209 a209 a209 627 627 - 627 = 0
Serge St-Andre 1883 9 209 243 648 215 204 225 644 644 - 618 = 26
Michel P Perron 1873 9 208 246 666 211 207 145 563 563 - 654 = -91
Denis Asselin 1843 9 204 264 700 139 238 210 587 587 - 627 = -40
Andre Leblanc 1817 9 201 228 625 190 225 210 625 625 - 594 = 31
Marcel Demontgaillard 1210 6 201 245 674 a201 a201 a201 603 603 - 603 = 0
Lucien Bertrand 1811 9 201 224 664 208 195 181 584 584 - 612 = -28
Fleurimont Urbain 1808 9 200 238 687 198 187 129 514 514 - 645 = -131
Pierre Remillard 1190 6 198 265 645 a198 a198 a198 594 594 - 594 = 0
Michel Couture 1783 9 198 238 633 200 195 238 633 633 - 573 = 60
Jean Gagne 589 3 196 257 589 a196 a196 a196 588 588 - 588 = 0
Fernand Barrette 1761 9 195 244 643 171 216 187 574 574 - 591 = -17
Sydney Coffin 1716 9 190 248 606 167 195 155 517 517 - 597 = -80
Gilles Daunais 1696 9 188 219 570 182 196 192 570 570 - 561 = 9
Raymond Houle 1658 9 184 257 654 205 151 203 559 559 - 549 = 10
Bill Wright 1649 9 183 229 578 182 207 172 561 561 - 543 = 18
Gaetan Tremblay 1060 6 176 214 556 190 152 214 556 556 - 504 = 52
Harold Rosenberger 1521 9 169 218 604 218 194 192 604 604 - 456 = 148
Denis Morency 1005 6 167 188 504 a167 a167 a167 501 501 - 501 = 0
Claude Arnaud 1492 9 165 212 509 188 109 212 509 509 - 489 = 20
Gary Davis 989 6 164 189 501 170 129 189 488 488 - 501 = -13
Richard Dufault 1458 9 162 193 561 148 165 123 436 436 - 510 = -74
Claude Boisvert 1425 9 158 243 661 213 205 243 661 661 - 381 = 280
Normand Bellemare 1387 9 154 185 522 163 150 144 457 457 - 465 = -8
Jean-Noel Morneau 1153 9 128 166 415 132 104 104 340 340 - 405 = -65
John O'reilly 719 9 79 113 326 91 84 93 268 268 - 225 = 43
Claude Bilodeau 0 0 bk199 0 0 a199 a199 a199 597 597 - 597 = 0
Omer Piette 0 0 bk216 0 0 a216 a216 a216 648 648 - 648 = 0

" Women
High High Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave +/-
Monique Davis 1227 6 204 249 696 a204 a204 a204 612 612 - 612 = 0
Thelma Wright 1778 9 197 238 682 238 223 221 682 682 - 546 = 136
Claudette Leblanc 1772 9 196 247 612 165 197 241 603 603 - 582 = 21
Lise F 1169 6 194 227 601 180 194 194 568 568 - 600 = -32
Gilberte Hamel 1733 9 192 256 645 194 195 256 645 645 - 543 = 102
Jane Carbonneau 567 3 189 210 567 a189 a189 a189 567 567 - 567 = 0
Gisele Salois 1698 9 188 246 653 183 246 224 653 653 - 522 = 131
Suzie Baily 1689 9 187 279 656 191 279 186 656 656 - 516 = 140
Danyele Houle 1666 9 185 257 617 152 204 196 552 552 - 555 = -3
Martine Charest 1073 6 178 247 644 247 178 219 644 644 - 429 = 215
Céline Arnaud 1601 9 177 218 582 208 173 201 582 582 - 507 = 75
Denise Remillard 1598 9 177 212 547 178 154 181 513 513 - 540 = -27
Emilia Tremblay 1058 6 176 210 584 176 210 198 584 584 - 474 = 110
Huguette Cloutier 1531 9 170 237 600 148 237 215 600 600 - 465 = 135
Diane Barrette 1448 9 160 233 524 140 233 151 524 524 - 462 = 62
Denise Bergeron 1442 9 160 233 569 167 233 169 569 569 - 435 = 134
Diane Guerin 1436 9 159 200 505 145 142 189 476 476 - 480 = -4
Pauline Spurdens 955 6 159 206 529 a159 a159 a159 477 477 - 477 = 0
Danyelle Lachance 1432 9 159 184 533 182 181 170 533 533 - 447 = 86
Cecile 471 3 157 218 471 a157 a157 a157 471 471 - 471 = 0
Lise Gagné 1403 9 155 194 563 187 182 194 563 563 - 420 = 143
Diane C 920 6 153 176 461 171 167 123 461 461 - 459 = 2
Claudette Vernier 1321 9 146 185 503 109 183 166 458 458 - 429 = 29
Lise Urbain 865 6 144 182 501 a144 a144 a144 432 432 - 432 = 0
Antoinette Drolet 1231 9 136 171 443 121 162 126 409 409 - 411 = -2
Kathleen Palmer 405 3 135 140 405 a135 a135 a135 405 405 - 405 = 0
Ginette Bellemare 1142 9 126 142 386 117 138 129 384 384 - 378 = 6
Colette Duguay 372 3 124 143 372 94 143 135 372 372 - 522 = -150
Astrid Leclerc 935 9 103 116 322 100 106 116 322 322 - 306 = 16
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High High Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave +/-
Jeannine Bordeleau 892 9 99 131 328 85 121 99 305 305 - 291 = 14
Marielle Vaillancourt 0 0 bk179 0 0 a179 a179 a179 537 537 - 537 = 0
Yvette Piette 0 0 bk193 0 0 a193 a193 a193 579 579 - 579 = 0

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 243,33 Michel S Salois Women 204,50 Monique Davis
220,22 Jack Pappini 197,56 Thelma Wright
218,17 Michel L Laporte 196,89 Claudette Leblanc
210,33 Egide Pelletier 194,83 Lise F
209,33 Jean-Pierre Paré 192,56 Gilberte Hamel
209,22 Serge St-Andre 189,00 Jane Carbonneau
208,11 Michel P Perron 188,67 Gisele Salois
204,78 Denis Asselin 187,67 Suzie Baily

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins plus Points Points Team Pins plus

Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCPHandicap Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCPHandicap

1 NORMAND BELLEMA 11 1 1056 144 11078
2 MICHEL PERRON 9 3 1288 0 11611
3 GISELE SALOIS 9 3 995 205 11407
4 DIANE GUERIN 8 4 988 212 10997
5 JEAN GAGNÉ 7 5 1076 124 10934
6 BILL WRIGHT 7 5 1128 72 11156

7 LISE URBAIN 5 7 933 267 10931
8 HAROLD ROSENBER 5 7 920 280 10929
9 GILLES DAUNAIS 5 7 956 244 10907

10 ANDRE LEBLANC 3 9 992 208 10545
11 JANE CHARBONNEAU 2 10 1024 176 10882
12 SYDNEY COFFIN 1 11 1094 106 10590
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